

Estate planning can be easy—with Trust & Will

Prepare for your loved ones' financial futures

An estate plan, like a will, protects your affairs when you can't. Yet only one third of Americans have one. ¹ The traditional estate planning process can feel like an expensive maze of legal documents. It's easy to put off until it's too late.

That's why we're introducing Trust & Will²—a digital estate planning platform that lets you create an estate plan from anywhere. Using their simple interface, you can create an estate plan online in as little as 30 minutes.

How Trust & Will works



Answer a few simple step-by-step questions: Create an estate plan tailored to fit your unique situation.



Get your documents fast: Instantly download your documents or request a complimentary shipment (included with your initial purchase).



Finalize your documents and make them legally binding—at your convenience.

25% off—An exclusive benefit through your employer³

Whatever your budget, you deserve peace of mind with an estate plan. That's why, through your employer, you're eligible for a 25% discount to help you get started with Trust & Will.³



Trust-based estate plan

Individuals can get the coverage of a will-based plan and avoid probate by transferring their most important assets.

\$499/\$374.25

Includes state-specific documents:

- Revocable living trust
- Schedule of assets
- Pour-over will
- HIPAA authorization
- Living will
- Power of attorney
- Certification of trust



Will-based estate plan

Individuals can create a plan that will look after their loved ones, what should happen to their assets and how they'd like to be cared for if needed.

\$199/\$149.25

Includes state-specific documents:

- Last will and testament
- HIPAA authorization
- Livina will
- Power of attorney



It's never too early to make an estate plan—but it can be too late. <u>Click here</u>⁴ or scan the QR code to receive your discount and start creating your estate plan.

Please note that the third-party website's terms of use, privacy policy and security practices will apply to your use of the third-party website and may differ from the standards and policies applicable to the UBS Financial Wellness website.

© UBS 2023. All rights reserved. The key symbol and UBS are among the registered and unregistered trademarks of UBS. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS Group AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. 2023-1146000 Exp.: 05/31/2024, RC4052

¹ "2022 Wills and Estate Planning Study," Caring.com, <u>caring.com/caregivers/estate-planning/wills-survey/</u>.

² UBS has an ownership interest in Huge Legal Technology Company, Inc., which is doing business as Trust & Will. This is not a revenue-sharing arrangement, and it will not affect participants' experiences. Images and descriptions are provided by Trust & Will. This content has been provided under arrangement with Trust & Will. It may have been modified to meet the specific needs of UBS. Neither UBS or Trust & Will is responsible for any errors in the content, or any actions taken in reliance on it.

³ Your employer is offering you a 25% discount on Trust & Will, a digital estate planning platform, through UBS Financial Wellness. No promo code required; the 25% discount is automatically applied at checkout to the initial purchase of any Guardian, Will or Trust-based estate plan. The Trust & Will discount is part of the UBS Financial Wellness program and may not be available to you or your employer right away.

⁴ By clicking on above Trust & Will hyperlinks, you will be leaving the UBS Financial Wellness website and will enter into the Trust & Will portal, which is hosted and managed by Trust & Will, a third-party service provider engaged by UBS. The Trust & Will portal will open in a new window. When you have completed your Trust & Will session, you should log out and close that window. Logging out of the UBS Financial Wellness website will not close your Trust & Will portal session. The Trust & Will portal is provided "as is" and "as available" for the convenience and information purposes of authorized users only. Nothing on the Trust & Will portal is intended for use by, or distribution to any person or entity in any jurisdiction or country where such use or distribution would be contrary to applicable laws or regulations. UBS has no control over, does not assume any responsibility for and does not make any warranties or representations as to the Trust & Will portal, including but not limited to, the accuracy, quality, timeliness, reliability, or availability of the Trust & Will portal, or that the Trust & Will portal is a virus-free or error-free.